

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.134/1999

HIGH COURT EMP.WELFARE ASOCN.,CAL.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for stay and impleading party and for taking addl. documents on record and for intervention and for filing addl. documents in I.A. 5 on behalf of the petitioner and extension of time and financial interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 20/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Bhasker Pd. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
M/s Jaideep Gupta, Sanjay Sen,
Suchet Mohanty, RS Biswas, Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.
M/s Raja Chatterjee, Sachin Das, Advs.

Mr. N.R. Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Call in the month of January, 2002.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master