

\212

W.P(C)No. 134 OF 1999
ITEM No.63

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.15-16 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.134/1999

HIGH COURT EMP.WELFARE ASOCN.,CAL.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for permission to place on record the appln. For financial interim rleief and interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. N. Dube, Adv.
Ms. Saral Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned senior advocate/learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its orders.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master