

[NMD Case]

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 134 OF 1999

HIGH COURT EMP.WELFARE ASOCN.,CAL.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for directions and stay and impleading party and taking additional documents o
n record

and intervention and filing some additional documents in I.A. No.5 on behalf of Petitioner and
extension

of time and financial interim relief permission to file reply affidavit and permission to file
affidavit and

permission intervention/ impleadment and office report)

Date: 08/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Priyadarshini, Adv.

Ms. Swati Grover, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Stish Vig, Adv.

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Miss Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Applicant in Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

I.A. No.25 Mr. Prateek Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29th August 2006, before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Mr.

Justice A.K. Mathur) is not a Member.

(K.K. Chawla)
dha R. Bhatia)

(Ra

Court Master
Court Master